
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1093201014013000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 11,869

CAMA #: 109 32 0 10 14 013 00 0 00
Sec: 32 Twn: 11 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

LERE00025
LERETA LLC

    

Owner: US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION Legal: LAKE ST LTS 7, 9, 11

C/O SELECT PORTFOLIO SERVICING INC

C/O SELECT PORTFOLIO SERVICING INC

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 925345

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 916.59 916.59 1,833.18

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202410711-1 12/22/2020

916.59 0.00

12/14/2020

0.00

1 916.59

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

916.59

SELECT 
PORTFOLIO SE

Check #Name/Amnt: 970538              SELECT PORTFOLIO SERVICING INC         916.59

202432154-1 04/23/2021

916.59 0.00

04/23/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

916.59

0.00

0.00

**********

916.59

Select Portfolio

Check #Name/Amnt: 243930              Select Portfolio                       916.59

Grand Totals 916.59 916.59 0.00 1,833.18

1,833.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

6/27/2025 1:09:23 PM


