## **RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

6/27/2025 1:09:23 PM

Tax Unit ID: 1 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 11,869

Parcel #: 1093201014013000

CAMA #: 109 32 0 10 14 013 00 0 00

**Sec:** 32 **Twn:** 11 **Rgn:** 16

Property Address/Legal:

Tax Year

2020

LERE00025 LERETA LLC

C/O SELECT PORTFOLIO SERVICING INC

Owner: US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

C/O SELECT PORTFOLIO SERVICING INC

Statement #

925345

Type

RL

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	916.59	916.59	1,833.18
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Legal: LAKE ST LTS 7, 9, 11

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	0
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202410711-1	12/22/2020	12/14/2020	1	916.59	0.00	0.00	916.59	
916.59	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	SELECT	
Check #Name/Am	nnt: 970538	SELECT PORTF	OLIO SER	VICING INC	916.59			
202432154-1	04/23/2021	04/23/2021	2	0.00	916.59	0.00	916.59	
916.59	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Select Portfolio	
Check #Name/Am	nnt: 243930	Select Portfolio		916.59				
Grand Totals				916.59	916.59	0.00	1,833.18	
1 833 18	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00